AJS Pancott Gymnastics National Training Center
991 South Bolmar Street, West Chester Pa, 19382

Phone: 610-431-2477 Website: www.ajspancott.com Email: ajspancott@ajspancott.net
All classes are girls-only unless noted as co-ed. Boys aged 6+ are referred to John Pancott Gymnastics.

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Tiny Tumblers(co-ed)
2 1/2 to 4 years old
$210/Session

10:30-11:15

9:00-9:45

Super Tumblers(co-ed)
4-6 years old
$210/Session

4:30-5:30

5:00-6:00

4:30-5:30

10:30-11:30
1:00-2:00
5:00-6:00

9:00-10:00

Beginner/Intermediate
1st grade and up
$210/Session

4:30-5:30

5:00-6:00
6:00-7:00

4:30-5:30

5:00-6:00
6:00-7:00

10:00-11:00

Intermediate/Advanced
$210/Session

5:30-6:30

5:00-6:00
6:00-7:00

5:30-6:30

5:00-6:00
6:00-7:00

10:00-11:00

Int/Adv Plus
1 1/2 hours
3310/Session

5:00-6:30

4:30-6:00

10:00-11:30

Rising Stars
Invitation Only
$375/session

5:00-7:00

5:00-7:00

Cheer/Tramp/Tumble
Floor/tramp/tumble trak
$210/Session

6:00-7:00

11:00-12:00

Parent/Tot Open Gym
18mos-5 years
$10/week

9:30-10:30

Open Gym
6 years old and up

810/members,$15/non members

7:00-9:00

1:00-3:00

Classes must have a minimum of 6 children. All Sessions are 8 weeks except Parent/Tot Open Gym which is weekly.
*Monday classes in Session I will be prorated due to the holiday, or you can make up in another class.

Session Dates

| Sep 3 - Oct 26*
I Oct 28 -Dec 21

Il Jan 6 - Feb 29

IV Mar 2 - Apr 25

V  Apr 27 -Jun 20

Holiday Closing Dates
Monday, September 2nd
Thursday, November 28th
Sunday, Dec 22nd - Jan 5th
Monday, May 25th

Birthday Parties
Saturday and Sundays only

$25 Membership Fee/Child due
annually. $10 discount for each
additional sibling.



