AJS Pancott Gymnastics National Training Center

991 South Bolmar Street, West Chester Pa, 19382

Phone: 610-431-2477 Website: www.ajspancott.com Email: ajspancott@ajspancott.net All classes are girls-only unless noted as co-ed. Boys aged 6+ are referred to John Pancott Gymnastics.

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday	1
Tiny Tumblers(co-ed)	,	J	V	10:30-11:15	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	9:00-9:45	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	Session Dates
2 1/2 to 4 years old								I Sep 3 - Oct 26*
\$210/Session								II Oct 28 -Dec 21
Super Tumblers(co-ed)	4:30-5:30	5:00-6:00	4:30-5:30	10:30-11:30		9:00-10:00		III Jan 6 - Feb 29
4-6 years old				1:00-2:00				IV Mar 2 - Apr 25
\$210/Session				5:00-6:00				V Apr 27 - Jun 20
Beginner/Intermediate	4:30-5:30	5:00-6:00	4:30-5:30	5:00-6:00		10:00-11:00		_
1st grade and up		6:00-7:00		6:00-7:00				Holiday Closing Dates
\$210/Session								Monday, September 2nd
Intermediate/Advanced	5:30-6:30	5:00-6:00	5:30-6:30	5:00-6:00		10:00-11:00		Thursday, November 28th Sunday, Dec 22nd - Jan 5th
\$210/Session		6:00-7:00		6:00-7:00				
Int/Adv Plus	5:00-6:30			4:30-6:00		10:00-11:30		Monday, May 25th
1 1/2 hours								
\$310/Session								
Rising Stars		5:00-7:00			5:00-7:00			Birthday Parties
Invitation Only								Saturday and Sundays only
\$375/session								1
Cheer/Tramp/Tumble		6:00-7:00				11:00-12:00		
Floor/tramp/tumble trak								\$25 Membership Fee/Child due
\$210/Session				0.20.10.20				annually. \$10 discount for each
Parent/Tot Open Gym				9:30-10:30				additional sibling.
18mos-5 years \$10/week								
Open Gym					7:00-9:00		1:00-3:00	†
6 years old and up					7.00 7.00		1.00 5.00	
\$10/members,\$15/non members								

Classes must have a minimum of 6 children. All Sessions are 8 weeks except Parent/Tot Open Gym which is weekly.

^{*}Monday classes in Session I will be prorated due to the holiday, or you can make up in another class.